Dell Federal Sales Representatives

AGENCY NAME E-MAIL PHONE # EXT.
SOCOM Bond, Rachel Rachel Bond@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8088
SOCOM Fitzgerald, Scott Scott_Fitzgerald@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8436
FORT SAM HOUSTON — FORT
EUSTIS — FORT GORDON — FORT Cano, Brandon Brandon Cano@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8087
HUACHUCA
MDA — SMDC — FORT CARSON — ) ) 800) 727-1100
REDSTONE ARSENAL - STRICOM Cepeda, Xavier Xavier Cepeda@Dell.com (800) 727- 513 9636
STRATEGIC PROGRAMS — PEO EIS Dathe, Chuck Chuck Dathe@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8059
STRATEGIC PROGRAMS - PEO EIS Lee, Kevin William K Lee@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8086
NATIONAL GUARD - CENTRAL Deville, Michael Michael Deville@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8073
NGIC Frank, Joel Joel Frank@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8169
INSCOM — HANSCOM — STRATCOM Hamm, David David C Hamm@®Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8067
— DOD CYBER
WEST — NATIONAL GUARD WEST
— WHITE HOUSE COMM — EOP Hansen, Amanda Amanda Hansen@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8049
NORTH Harlien, Russell Russell Harlien@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8261
PENTAGON — USMA — NDU — DODEA _ _
_ DAU — MITRE — DTRA - OSD Hatten, Chris Chris Hatten@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8056
ARCENT — CENTCOM - AFCENT Marquez, Glenda Glenda Marquez@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8064
RESERVES — FORT BRAGG Moran, Brian Brian P_Moran@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8089
DISA Schanne, Emily Emily Schanne@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8075
MEDCOM Snyder, Frederick Frederick Snyder lll@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8117
ACOE — WHITE HOUSE COMM - Solis, Eric Eric_Solis@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8094
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Dell Federal Sales Representatives

AGENCY NAME E-MAIL PHONE # EXT.
TACTICAL PROGRAMS — C3T - St t, Hunt Hunter Stewart@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8061
FORT MONMOUTH ewart, Runter :
DARPA — DTRA — DCMA — DFAS Stockdale, Justin Justin_Stockdale@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8066
— DLA — AFIS
DECA - HR COMMAND —FORT Wernli, Todd Todd Wernli@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8135
MONROE
NATIONAL GUARD White, Kirk Kirk White@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8072
SOUTH Zinkhan, Sam Sam_Zinkhan@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8093
USARL — AIR FORCE Spicer, Randy Randy Spicer@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8065
AF CYBER COMMAND — ACC Vaill Patrick Patrick Vaill Dell 800) 727-1100
WEST - NORTHCOM aillancourt, Patric atrick Vaillancourt@Dell.com (800) - 513 8068
SDDC — AFMC/USAF — AMC — Warmke, Alan Alan_ Warmke@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8077
AFRC — SCOTT AFB
ANG —ONI—ROME LABS - Wimpy, Stacy Stacy Wimpy@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8507
EGLIN — WRIGHT PATTERSON
MARINES McCord, Stacey Stacey McCord@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8023
NAVSEA Davis, Keith Keith Davis@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8071
NAVY — EAST COAST - SPAWAR Marks, Terry Terry J Marks@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8069
NAVY — WEST COAST - SPAWAR Stein, Kate Kate Stein@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8176
NAVAIR — NAVSEA Miller, Matthew Matthew A Miller@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8060
NAVY TRAINING, EDUCATION, Peccon, Michael Michael Peccon@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8081
RESEARCH & DEV
NAVY VIRGINIA Peterson, Haaren Haaren Peterson@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8091
AIR FORCE — ARMY — PACIFIC
Hernandez, Oscar Oscar_Hernandez@Dell.com (800) 727-1100 513 8057
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AGENCY

MIDDLE EAST - DOD

NAME

Singh, Satish

Dell Federal Sales Representatives

E-MAIL

Satish Singh@Dell.com

PHONE #

(800) 727-1100

EXT.

513 8079

MIDDLE EAST - DOD

Tredway, Jared

Jared Tredway@Dell.com

(800) 727-1100

513 8085

EUROPE — AFRICA

Standlee, Keith

Keith Standlee@Dell.com

(800) 727-1100

513 8080

EUROPE — AFRICA

Wilson, Brooke

Brooke Wilson@Dell.com

(800) 727-1100

513 8063

KOREA

Stokes, Lana

Lana Stokes@Dell.com

(800) 727-1100

513 8095
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